UC vs Cranford at Warinanco Park (Girls)

9/27/2011

5150 Meters (4:30 PM)
Bianco, Christie
Soto, Samantha
Fox, Sarah
Herron, Jenny
Springer, Kelly
Santiago, Ayleen
Couto, Dana
Annunziata, Stephanie
Holmes, Jasmine

JV 2.0 Miles (4:30 PM)
Miller, Bianca

JV 1.0 Mile (4:30 PM)

Forbes, Lexie
Nolan, Kirsten

Performer of the Meet: Jasmine Holmes

23:24.00
24:15.00
24:22.00
25:59.00
26:28.00
28:19.00
28:22.00
29:10.00
29:23.00

20:21.00

10:32.00
10:32.00

Comments Pace
7:18
7:34
7:36
8:07
8:16
8:50
8:51
9:06
9:10

Comments Pace
10:10

Comments Pace
PR (-01.00) 10:32
10:32

Split Times

1.0 mile 2.0 miles
7:00.00 14:08.00
7:00.00 14:40.00
7:00.00 14:21.00
7:19.00 15:17.00
7:55.00 16:19.00
8:23.00 17:14.00
8:22.00 17:02.00
8:22.00 17:20.00
8:34.00 17:51.00

Split Times
1.0 mile
10:05.00

Page lof 1

Report Date: 10/2/2011



